• Document # DS-MR-100/200-1.0 • Copyright © 2021 Harding Instruments Co. Ltd. • All Specifications are subject to change without notice • Printed in Canada
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 0W4 Fax 780.450.8396
Multi-Voltage Control Relay
Series MR-100, MR-200
Module

Listing
UL/ULC, CSFM, MEA
Ordering Information and Product Specification
Model Module
Position
Contact Configuration
Per Position
Track Mounted H x W x D Enclosure Mounted H x W x D Cover Material
MR-101/T 1 SPDT 3.25” (82mm) x 2.125” (54mm) x
1.50” (38mm)
MR-101/C 1 SPDT  5.125” (130mm) x 3.125” (79mm)
x 2.50” (63mm)
Grey ABS – 94VO
Plastic
MR-101/C/R 1 SPDT  Red ABS – 94VO
Plastic
MR-104/T 4 SPDT 3.25” (82mm) x 8.50” (215mm) x
1.50” (38mm)
MR-104/C 4 SPDT  5.125” (130mm) x 9.5” (241mm) x
2.50” (63mm)
Grey ABS – 94VO
Plastic
MR-104/C/R 4 SPDT  Red ABS – 94VO
Plastic
MR-201/T 1 DPDT 3.25” (82mm) x 2.125” (54mm) x
1.50” (38mm)
MR-201/C 1 DPDT  5.125” (130mm) x 3.125” (79mm)